Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Rank SailNo
1st 212845
2nd 208069
3rd 206170
4th 214559
5th 1208089
6th DEN
SailNo Class
210105 Laser
Radial
197058 Laser
Radial
198049 Laser
Radial
198045 Laser
Radial
210108 Laser
Radial
210679 Laser

Radial

Class

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Kitten Cup Regatta 2019 - Laser Course

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Final Results

Laser Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helm Club Hometown Country YOB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Fillah Karim RVanYC West Vancouver [j+|| (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Matthew Stranaghan WVYC ~ West Vancouver o] 2002 - 2.0 - 20 - 10.0
Cooper Hand SYC  Mercerisland HE 2002 - 3.0 - 3.0 - 15.0
Forester Buttery RVanYC Vancouver | | (4.0) 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0
Jay Shields HSC West Vancouver IEI 5.0 (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 33.0
Bryce Stanger RVanYC Vancouver E 2015 (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 35.0
Laser Radial Class
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helm Club Hometown Country YOB R1 R2 R3 R4 RS

Maura Dewey RVicYC Victoria (T L - 10 10 10 1.0

Tony Martin JSCA Vancouver I+l 1957 1.0

Shotaro Kikkawa RVicYC Victoria | | 2002 5.0

Peter Woytkowlaic ~ JSCA North I+l 9.0

Vancouver

Christopher (Kit) sYc Mercer Island ~ EE 2000 6.0

Stoll

Luke Vincent RVicYC Victoria I+l 2002 7.0

Net
4.0

8.0

12.0

16.0

26.0

28.0

Total

Net
4.0

10.0

15.0

21.0

24.0

26.0



Rank
7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

SailNo
214585

203838

182662

208070

182002

213878

194498

204477

184601

200138

194474

210702

206133

206568

178859

187391

199207

CAN

214552

211606

199927

210669

Class

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Helm

Tim Mendham
Jack Yeung
Kelley Poole

Josh Dean

Ben Humer :)
Trevor Davis
Matthias
Heinzemann
Sammy Farkas
Graeme Clendenan
Ethyn Ko

Bob Ennenberg
Jack Carroll
Logan Higgins
Benjamin Pierce
Ryan Milne

lan Wright
Delaney Hammer
Chase Custodinho
Allen Blushtein

Cameron Sullivan

Victoria Coady

Club
RVanYC

WVYC

RVicYC

WVYC

HSC

RVicYC

RVanYC

SYC/BYC

WVYC

RVanYC

WVYC

SYC/LYC

RVanYC

RVicYC

SYC

COSA

SYC

RVanYC

WVYC/NSST

WVYC

RPSA

Hometown

West
Vancouver

West
Vancouver
Victoria
Port Moody
North
Vancouver
Victoria
Delta
Bellingham
North

Vancouver

North
Vancouver
Vancouver
Seattle
Vancouver
Victoria
Seattle
Kelowna
Seattle
Vancouver
Burnaby
North

Vancouver

Coquitlam

Country YOB
11

I-1 2001
i1 2003
B | 2001
I-1 2002
I-1 2002
I+l 1957
L= 2004
I-1 1987
I-1 2004
I+l 1957
= 2005
I-1 2004
I-1 2002
= 2003
B | 2005
I-1 2001
I-1 2005
£ | 2004
B | 2004
I-1 2002

R1
2.0

(35.0
UFD)
(10.0)
(17.0)
8.0
4.0
(16.0)
15.0
13.0
12.0
(35.0
UFD)
14.0
(35.0
UFD)
20.0
19.0
11.0
22.0
18.0
21.0

28.0

250

R2
9.0

2.0
8.0
10.0
4.0
6.0
14.0
(16.0)
11.0
13.0
35.0 UFD
15.0
17.0
18.0
20.0
22.0
(35.0
UFD)
(23.0)
19.0
12.0

250

R3
8.0

5.0
7.0
12.0
(35.0
UFD)
17.0
4.0

16.0

(14.0)

13.0
18.0
15.0
(24.0)
(22.0)
23.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
(35.0

UFD)
(27.0)

R4
(14.0)

15.0

8.0

4.0

(18.0)

12.0

10.0

13.0

(19.0)

7.0

23.0

17.0

16.0

20.0

(24.0)

21.0

220

(25.0)

28.0

26.0

RS
13.0

10.0
9.0
15.0
14.0
16.0
8.0
12.0
19.0
4.0
(35.0
DNC)
21.0
18.0
17.0
22.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
26.0

24.0

Total
46.0

68.0

43.0

52.0

73.0

59.0

62.0

65.0

63.0

74.0

94.0

105.0

105.0

96.0

98.0

102.0

117.0

106.0

111.0

129.0

127.0

Net
32.0

33.0

33.0

35.0

38.0

41.0

46.0

49.0

49.0

55.0

59.0

70.0

70.0

72.0

76.0

78.0

82.0

83.0

86.0

94.0

100.0



Rank
28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

33rd

SailNo
208057

210106

120158

210676

187145

TBD

214597

Class Helm

Laser Garry Cotter

Radial

Laser Jessica Thiede

Radial

Laser

Radial

Laser Trevor Hicks

Radial

Laser Ben Seers

Radial

Laser Tiger Xiao

Radial

Laser Paula Levy

Radial
Rank SailNo Class
1st 214550 Laser 4.7
2nd 181 Laser 4.7
3rd CAN 199716 Laser 4.7
4th 199716 Laser 4.7

Club
SYC

SOSA

RPSA

RPSA

RPSA

RVanYC

Hometown

Squamish

Summerland

Coquitlam

Pitt Meadows

Coquitlam

Vancouver

Country YOB
i1 1955
(Y | 2003

2004
B | 2004
i1 2004
(Y | 2004
£ | 2002

Laser 4.7 Class

R1
23.0

27.0

26.0

24.0

(35.0
UFD)

(35.0
DNC)

(35.0
DNC)

R2 R3
21.0 26.0
26.0 25.0
28.0 (30.0)
27.0 28.0
24.0 29.0

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC 35.0 DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helm

Cruz Custodinho
Lucas Gitt
Charlie Boettcher

Tatjana Wishloff

Club Hometown

RVanYC Vancouver

WVYC  West Vancouver [Jwj

RVanYC Vancouver

i+l

RVanYC West Vancouver [«]

Country YOB

i+l

2005

2003

2007

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com

R1 R2 R3 R4
(5.0RET) 1.0 1.0 1.0

R4
(35.0
DNC)
27.0

29.0
(35.0
DNC)
35.0 DNC
35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

R5
1.0

RS
35.0 DNC

(35.0
DNC)
27.0

35.0 DNC
35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

Total Net
9.0 4.0

1.0 (4.0) . 3.0 - 13.0 9.0
(5.0 RET) -. 2.0 - 150 10.0

(5.0 DNC)-4.0 40 50DNC 200 15.0

Total
140.0

140.0

140.0

149.0

158.0

175.0

175.0

Net
105.0

105.0

110.0

114.0

123.0

140.0

140.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

